
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine & Hydrostat



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Engines

1 RS3564470080G1

105-8341,
106-4618,
107-9525,
108-6499,
117-2733,
117-9533,
121-2553

B-S Engine 18 Hp 0

Filters

2 RS492932S 107-7817,
492932 B-S Filter-Oil 1

Detail Description: Oil Filter. Smaller Version of 491056 (Ht. 2-1/4"). For Extended Life Series
Version, Use 696854/5076D/4206:

2 RRF10602 107-7817,
492932 SilverGuard Oil Filter 1

3 RRF10405 SilverGuard Foam Pre-Filter 1

3 RS272490S 272490,
92-0530 B-S Filter-Pre Cleaner 1

Detail Description: Pre-cleaner for 394019S & 394018S:

4 R394018 394018,
92-0527 Baldwin Air Filter - Gas Engine 1

Hoses

6 R109-0296 109-0296 Hose-Fuel 1

7 R114-4028 114-4028 Hose - Fuel 1

8 R121-2584 121-2584 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1

9 R121-2585 121-2585 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1

10 R105-8285 105-8285 Hose - Inlet - Pump 1

11 R105-8307 105-8307 Tube-Hyd, Traction 1

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine & Hydrostat



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Gauges and Controls

15 RS691564 691564 B-S Motor-Starter 1

16 R100-4918 100-4918 Diode 1

Other Parts Available

20 R101344 322-8 Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1-3/4 4

20 R322-10

20-30-AD,
24-7180,
322-10,
322-10 ,
3223-6,
513347

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 2 4

21 R49-2040

32104-42,
32104-95,
32144-44,
49-2040

Bolt - Hex Washer 1/4-20 x 3/4 4

22 R3253-3

01-166-0070,
01-166-0410,
23-9-GD,
24-7150,
3253-3,
3256-1,
352-167

Washer - Lock 1/4 4

23 R453023

3256-1,
3256-22,
3256-72,
33094-00

Washer - Flat 1/4 4

24 R3253-21

215-51,
30-8470,
3253-21,
Jul-12

Washer - Lock 3/8 6

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine & Hydrostat



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

25 R101526

01-150-0970,
01-178-0620,
20-53-AGD,
321-11,
3224-8,
323-11,
323-12,
323-31,
323-4,
323-47

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 GR5 3

25 R323-13

01-150-1020,
01-178-0622,
20-54-AD,
20-54-AGD,
323-13,
513366

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-3/4 GR5 3

26 R83-1040 83-1040 Washer - Engine 3

27 R83-1050 83-1050 Spacer 2

28 R93-5265
107-2560,
125-5244,
93-5265

Mount - Engine 3

28 R83-1030

108-6879,
121-9076,
83-1030,
83-1031

Mount - Engine 3

29 R112-0291 112-0291 Shield - Muffler 1

30 R110-4001 110-4001 Muffler 1

Tech Note: 04357/2008-2011 - 04358/2012 & Newer:

31 R445722

30-8980,
32128-2,
32128-20,
32128-20

Nut - Serrated Washer 6

32 R85-8120-03 85-8120,
85-8120-03 Mounting Plate - Engine 1

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine & Hydrostat



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

33 R32128-43
30-8990,
32128-43,
3290-357

Nut - Flanged Whiz - 3/8-16 3

34 R105-4307-03 105-4307-03 Bracket-Spring 1

35 R83-1060-03 83-1060,
83-1060-03 Adapter - Pump 1

36 R3253-6

01-166-0710,
23-12-GD,
3253-6,
59-7590

Washer - Lock 7/16 Zinc 4

37 R3274-7 3247-7,
3274-7 Bolt - Soc HD Cap 3/8-16 x 1 2

38 R324-8 01-178-0716,
324-8 Bolt - Hx HD 7/16-14 x 2 2

39 R324-7
30-8930,
3225-4,
324-7

Bolt - Hex HD 7/16-14 x 1-3/4
GR5 2

40 R322-3

01-150-1420,
01-178-0506,
20-24-AD,
20-24-AGD,
322-3,
48-9270,
513339,
908017P

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 3/4 6

41 R3296-29

1-804256,
3290-357,
3296-29,
915662P

Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA 4

42 R27-1960 110-5236,
27-1960 Hub - Engine 2

43 R3241-7 3241-7 Set Screw - 1/4-20 x 1/2 Sq HD
Nyloc 4

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine & Hydrostat



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

43 R3241-2

01-163-0100,
31-6770,
3241-1,
3241-2

Screw - Set Sq.HD. 1/4 x 5/8 4

44 R27-6600 27-6600 Spacer - Pump Coupling 4

45 R453011

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,
24-12-AD,
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 4

46 R400190

01-150-0720,
01-178-0510,
30-8680,
322-6,
513343

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1-1/4
GR5 4

47 R110-5227 110-5227 Hub - Hydro Pump - 7/8 Bore 1

47 R119-4485 119-4485 Hub-Tapered Bore 1

48 R237-81
237-81,
237.81,
327-81

O-Ring 2

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine & Hydrostat



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

49 R237-65 237-65,
237.65 O-Ring 4

50 R44-2230

115-4523,
27-6560,
44-2230,
80-8650

Coupling - Rubber - Pump 1

51 R340-156 340-156 Hydraulic Fitting 1

52 R105-0494
100-3174,
105-0494,
98-4609

Hydrostat Assy 1

54 R353-949 353-949,
60-3520 O-Ring 1

55 R354-78 354-78 Connector-Hose 1

56 R3274-1 3274-1 Bolt - 3/8-16 x 1 1/4 Soc HD Cap 2

58 R237-79 237-79 O-Ring 2

59 R237-22
107-8844,
237-22,
237-78

O-Ring 2

60 R340-18 340-18 Hydraulic Fitting 2

61 R237-80 237-80,
327-80 O-Ring 1

62 R340-17 340-17 No 10 Male Orfs x No 10 Male
Orb 1

63 R400258

01-150-0800,
01-178-0600,
01-178-0606,
20-45-AD,
31-0200,
31-9910,
3224-1,
323-4

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 3/4 3

64 R2412-41 2412-41 Clamp 1

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine & Hydrostat



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

65 R2412-34 2412-34,
31-0120 Clamp - Hose .75-1.5 2

Detail Description: Stainless steel hose clamp with 5/16" slotted hex head, heat treated carbon
steel, plated with zinc plus trivalent chromate for long lasting protection.:

66 R400264

01-150-0180,
01-178-0610,
20-48-AD,
20-48-AGD,
32-9160,
3224-3,
323-29,
323-7,
400264,
908035P

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 2

67 R100-4852 100-4852 Washer - Hardened 2

68 R323-6

01-150-0010,
01-178-0608,
20-47-AD,
20-47-AGD,
3224-2,
323-6,
49-3510,
908034P,
908332

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1 GR5 YZ 4

68 R400260

01-178-0605,
18-4100,
19-8270,
323-3,
323-33,
323-34,
323-5

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 7/8 4

69 R108-6539 108-6539,
83-1080 Exhaust Manifold 1

70 R2412-37
01-170-0150,
2112-11,
2412-37

Clamp - Muffler 1-1/4 1

71 R340-139 340-139 Hydraulic Fitting - 90 Deg 1

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine & Hydrostat



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

72 RS844931 692081 B-S Gasket-Air Cleaner 1

73 RS397630 83-2220 B-S Deflector-Muffler 1

74 R106-4616 106-4616 Screw - Spacer 1

75 R112-9196-03 112-9196-03 Mount-Muffler 1

Tech Note: 04357/2008-2011 - 04358/2012 & Newer:

76 R32152-2 32152-2,
Jul-06 Nut-Lock, Cone 4

77 R453009

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 4

77 R87-8640 87-7510,
87-8640 Washer - Flat 4

78 R2412-98 2412-98 Clamp - Spring - Hose 1/4 2

79 R151272 Connector - Plastic Tee - 1/4 ID
Hose 1

80 R151271 Connector - Plastic 1

81 RS498984S 98-0616 B-S Muffler 1

Tech Note: 04357/2002-2007:

Detail Description: 8 & 11 Gross HP Horizontal, 18 Gross HP Opposed Twin Horizontal. Selected
Models OHV Twins. (Horizontal & Vertical C/S Models/Remote Mount). Special RAF Reduced Noise
Design.:

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine & Hydrostat



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

82 R83-1630-03 83-1630,
83-1630-03 Bracket - Muffler 1

Tech Note: 04357/2002-2007:

83 RS691613 691613 B-S Gasket-Exhaust 2

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q
Parts
Traction Unit
Engine & Hydrostat


